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Montezuma Rimrock Water Company, LLC hereby submits its revised Water Tariff Schedule of the Rates 
and Charges for filing. The attached Rates and Charges were approved in Decision No. 74504 and 
Decision No. 71317. 
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Montezuma Rimrock Water Company LLC 
3031 E. Beaver Creek Rd. 

Rimrock, AZ 86335 

WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE 

DOCKET NOS. W-04254A-12-0204; W-04254A-124205; 
W-04254A-124206; W-04254A-12-0207; 2-04254A-11-0323; 

W-04254A-OS-0361; AND W-04254A-08-0362 

DECISION NO. 74504 
EFFFECTIVE MAY 1,2014 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Monthlv Uswe Charge: 
5/8" x 314" Meter 
3/4" Meter 
1 " Meter 
1 1/2" Meter 
2" Meter 
3" Meter 
4" Meter 
6" Meter 

$28.00 
$42.00 
$70.00 
$140.00 
$224.00 
$448.00 
$700.00 
$1,400.00 

Commoditv Rates (Per 1,000 Gallons): 
518 x 314" & 314" Meter 
First Tier- 1 to 3,000 Gallons 
Second Tier- 3,001 to 9,000 Gallons 
Third Tier- Over 9,000 Gallons 
1 '' Meter 
First Tier- 1 to 24,000 Gallons 
Second Tier- Over 24,000 Gallons 
1112" Meter 
First Tier- 1 to 62,000 Gallons 
Second Tier- Over 62,000 Gallons 

$2.45 
$4.95 
$6.25 

$4.95 
$6.25 

$4.95 
$6.25 

2" Meter 
First Tier- 1 to 10 1,000 Gallons $4.95 
Second Tier- Over 101,000 Gallons $6.25 

3" Meter 

Second Tier- Over 21 8,000 Gallons 
First Tier- 1 to 2 18,000 Gallons $4.95 

$6.25 
4" Meter 
First Tier- 1 to 329,000 Gallons $4.95 
Second Tier- Over 329,000 Gallons 
6" Meter 
First Tier- I to 695,000 Gallons 
Second Tier- Over 695,000 Gallons 

$6.25 

$4.95 
$6.25 



Service Line and Meter Installation Charges: 
(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405) 

518" x 3/4" Meter 
Same side of road 
Other side of road 

Same side of road 
Other side of road 

Same side of road 
Other side of road 

Same side of road 
Other side of road 

Same side of road 
Other side of road 

2" Meter Compound 
Same side of road 
Other side of road 

Same side of road 
Other side of road 

3" Meter Compound 
Same side of road 
Other side of road 

Same side of road 
Other side of road 

4" Meter Compound 
Same side of road 
Other side of road 

Same side of road 
Other side of road 

6" Meter Compound 
Same side of road 
Other side of road 

314'' Meter 

1 '' Meter 

1 112" Meter 

2" Meter Turbo 

3" Meter Turbo 

4" Meter Turbo 

6" Meter Turbo 

Service 
Line 
Charge 
$370.00 
$670.00 

$370.00 
$695.00 

$400.00 
$775.00 

$450.00 
$975.00 

$550.00 
$1,450.00 

$550.00 
$1,825.00 

$765.00 
$1,965.00 

$795.00 
$2,420-00 

$1,055.00 
$2,980.00 

$1,095 -00 
$3,495.00 

$1,600.00 
$5,200.00 

$1,730.00 
$6,430.0 

Meter 
Charge 
$130.00 
$1 30.00 

$180.00 
$180.00 

$225.00 
$225.00 

$450.00 
$450.00 

$900.00 
$900.00 

$1,575.00 
$1,575.00 

$1,210.00 
$1,210.00 

$1,955.00 
$1,955 -00 

$2,120.00 
$2,120.00 

$2,930.00 
$2,930.00 

$4,425.00 
$4,425.00 

$6,120.00 
$6,120.00 

Total 
Charge 
$500.00 
$800.00 

$550.00 
$875.00 

$625.00 
$1,000.00 

$900.00 
$1,425.00 

$1,450.00 
$2,350.00 

$2,125.00 
$3,400.00 

$1,975.00 
$3,175.00 

$2,750.00 
$4,375.00 

$3,175.00 
$5,100.00 

$4,025.00 
$6,425 .OO 

$6,025.00 
$9,625.00 

$7,850.00 
$12,550.00 

Note: Charges differentiated by whether on same side of road as water main 



OFF-SITE FACILITIES & ORIGINAL MAIN REPLACEMENT HOOK-UP FEE 

98” x 34” Meter 
W’ Meter 
1 ” Meter 
1 V Meter 
2” Meter 
3” Meter 
4’‘ Meter 
6“ Meter 

Service Charges: 

Establishment 
Reconnection (Delinquent) 
Service Charge-After Hours at Customer Request 
Meter Test (if correct) 
Deposit 
Deposit Interest 
Reestablishment (Within 12 Months) 
NSF Check 
Deferred Payment (Per Month) 
Meter Re-Read (If Correct) 
Late Fee (per month) 
Monthly Service Charge for Fire Sprinkler 

(All Meter Sizes) 

$ 2,000.00 
2,400.00 
4,000.00 
8,000.00 
12,800.00 
24,000.00 
40,000.00 
80,000.00 

$40.00 
$50.00 
$35.00 
$30.00 * 
* 
** 
$25.00 
1 .SO% 
$15.00 
*** 
**** 

* Per Commission rule A.kC.R-14-2-403(B) 
** Months off system times the monthly minimum per A.A.C. R14-2-403 (D) 

*** 1.50% of the unpaid balance, after 15 days 
**** 2.00% of the monthly minimum for a comparably sized meter connection but no less 

than $10.00 per month. The service charge for fire sprinklers is only applicable 
for service lines separate and distinct fiom the primary water service line. 

In addition to collection of its regular rates and charges, Montema Rimrock Water 
Company, LLC shall collect from its customers a proportionate share of any privilege, sales 
or use tax per A.A.C. R-14-2-409@)(5). 


